Upcoming
Events At CAS

Sun Dec 1 at
11-3 PM
Chanukah Pop-
Up at CAS

Wed Dec 4 at
10 AM

Cafe Kehillah
with Rabbi Rudin
via zoom

Fri Dec 6 at 5
PM

Kabbalat
Shabbat with
Rabbi Rudin at
CAS

Sat Dec 7 at 10

AM

Shabbat Service
with Rabbi Rudin
at CAS

Wed Dec 11 at
10 AM

Cafe Kehillah
with Rabbi Rudin
via zoom

Fri Dec 13 at 5
PM

Kabbalat
Shabbat with
Rabbi Rudin at
CAS

Sat Dec 14 at
10 AM

Shabbat Study
with Rabbi Rudin
at CAS

Mon Dec 16 at
12 PM

Memoir Writing
class with

Congregation Ahavath Sholom

The Creative Spirit Dwells Here

Rabbi Jennifer Rudin
Zoom information

Meeting Number:

637 831 3156




Barbara Janoff
via zoom

Mon Dec 16 at 5
PM

CAS Board
Meeting via
Zoom

Mon Dec 16 at 7
PM

Photo work shop
with Arthur

Hillman via
zoom

PEOPLE'S PANTRY

Please bring Holiday food items to
synagogue when you come to CAS.
Gravy, stuffing, sweet potatoes, and
cranberry sauce.

Let's help the pantry.




CHANUKAH POP UP

Sunday
December 1 from
11 AM-3:00 PM

(4
EsL
Chanukah Pop-up

and Creative Arts
Showcase

Perfect Chanukah
candles, original
greeting cards
designed by CAS
artists, our own
mugs and aprons,
one of a kind
decorations as well
as our CAS
Published Authors
Showcase.

CAS members have
underwritten this
event so all proceeds
benefit the
congregation. Please
bring food items for
the People's Pantry.




Friday December 6 at 5 PM

Join us for Kabbalat Shabbat
with Rabbi Jennifer Rudin at CAS




Saturday December 7 at 10 AM

Shabbat Service at CAS with Rabbi
Jennifer Rudin

Our Mask Policy Update

The CAS Board of Directors has decided to make
masks optional at the synagogue. The Board will
review this policy at each of our monthly meetings
and will revise it whenever appropriate.




